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20 25

Chefs Soup of the Day 
with Warmed Crusty Bread

Chilli & Coriander Chicken Strips
with Signature Soy & Chilli Dip

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
with Garlic Ciabatta

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

Starters

Chefs Steak and Ale Pie
with Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg & Gravy

Traditional Beef Lasagne
with Garlic Ciabatta & House Salad

Beef Chilli Con Carne
with an Edible Bowl & Steamed Rice

Chefs Signature Chicken Kiev
with Twice Cooked Chips, Garden Peas &
House Slaw

Homemade Signature Curry
with Naan & Steamed Rice

Beer Battered Haddock
with Twice Cooked Chips & Mushy or
Garden Peas

Breaded Whitby Scampi
with Twice Cooked Chips & Mushy or
Garden Peas

£14.95

£12.95

£13.25

£13.95

£14.95

£14.50

£13.95

Everyday Favourites

Add
Topping

£2 . 50

Lasagne Al Forno
with Garlic Ciabatta & House Salad

Mushroom Stroganoff
with Garlic Ciabatta & Steamed Rice

Vegetarian Options
£12.95

£14.95

£4.50

£8.95

Cheesy Loaded Fries
~ Beef Chili
~ Chicken Curry
~ BBQ Chicken

Toasted Baguette
~ Steak & Caramelised Onion
~ Tuna & Cheese
~ BBQ Chicken & Cheese

Light Bites

Add 
Fries 
£1 . 50

£3.00

£3.00

£1.00

£3.00

£3.50

Chips or Fries

Garlic Bread 

Nachos

Onion Rings

Spring Rolls
~Duck
~Veg

Sides

Add
Cheese

50p


